
Hospital/Facility/Nurse Manager Contact List: 

 

Abilene Regional Medical Center 
6250 US Highway 83 
Abilene, TX 79606 
(325) 428-1000 
 
Amarillo VA Health Care System 
Thomas E. Creek VA Medical Center 
6010 Amarillo Blvd West 
Amarillo, TX 79106 
806-355-9703 | 800-687-8262 
Jeanette Williams, Nurse Recruiter 
(806) 355-9703, extension 8166 
 
Angleton Danbury Medical Center 

132 E. Hospital Drive  
Angleton, Texas 77515  

(979) 849-7721 

 

Angel’s of Care Pediatric Home Health 

P.O. Box 367 

Howe, Texas 75459 

Cindy Skelton (Recruiting Director) 

Phone: 903-532-6164 

cskelton@angelsofcare.com 

 

Atlanta Memorial Hospital 
1007 South Williams Street  
Atlanta, Texas 75551  
903-799-3000 
Employee Services 903-799-3285 
 
Ballinger Memorial Hospital 
P.O. Box 617 
Ballinger, TX 76821 
325.365.2531 Voice 
325.365.2662 Fax 
cindy@bmhd.org  
 
Baptist Health System 
Irma Roberts, Recruiter Masters HRM 
ilrobert@baptisthealthsystem.com 
 

Baptist St. Anthony's Health System 
1600 Wallace Boulevard 
Amarillo, Texas 79106 
(806) 212-2000 
 
Baylor Health Care System (BUMC Dallas)  

Leslie Phillips, PHR, Manager, Clinical Recruitment 

Baylor Health Care System 

Ph: 214.820-3699 

Lesliek.phillips@baylorhealth.edu  

Tracy Fletcher, Recruitment Specialist 

TracyFl@BaylorHealth.edu  

 
Baylor Medical Center at Carrollton 
4343 N. Josey Lane 
Carrollton, Texas 75010 
Phone: 972.492.1010 
 
Baylor Medical Center at Frisco 
5601 Warren Parkway 
Frisco, TX 75034 
214.407.5000 
 
 

Baylor All Saints Medical Center at Fort Worth 
1400 Eighth Avenue 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
Phone: 817.926.2544  
 
Baylor Medical Center at Garland 
2300 Marie Curie Blvd. 
Garland, TX 75042 
Phone: 972.487.5000  
 
Baylor Regional Medical Center at Grapevine 
1650 West College 
Grapevine, TX 76051 
Phone: 817.481.1588  
 
Baylor Medical Center at Irving 
1901 N. MacArthur Blvd. 
Irving, TX 75061 
Phone: 972.579.8100  
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Baylor Medical Center at McKinney 
5252 W. University Drive 
Highway 380 at Lake Forest Drive 
McKinney, TX 75071 
 
Baylor Regional Medical Center at Plano 
4700 Alliance Blvd. 
Plano, TX 75093 
Phone: 469.814.2000 
 
Baylor Medical Center at Trophy Club 
2850 East State Highway 114 
Trophy Club, Texas 76262 
(817) 837-4600 
Jonathan Saunders CFO 
jsaunders@uspi.com  
 
Baylor Medical Center at Waxahachie 
1405 W. Jefferson Street 
Waxahachie, TX 75165 
Phone: 972.935.9095 
 
Bayshore Medical Center 

4000 Spencer Highway 

Pasadena, Texas 77504 

Phone: 713-359-2000 

Bayshore.recruiter@hcahealthcare.com 

www.BayshoreMedical.com 
 
Bellville General Hospital 
44 North Cummings 
Bellville, Texas 77418 
(979) 413-7400 
Sharon Glentzer RN Director of Nurses  
(979) 413-7156 
sglentzer@bellvillehospital.com 
 
Ben Taub General Hospital 
1504 Taub Loop 
Houston, Texas 77030 
(713) 873-2000 
 
Big Bend Regional Medical Center 
2600 N Highway 118 
Alpine, TX 79830 
432-837-3447 
 
 

Bowie Memorial Hospital 
705 E. Greenwood 
Bowie, TX 76230 
940-872-1126 
Mary Bates 
maryb@bowiememorial.com 
 
Brentwood Healthcare  
1059 Scyene Circle  
Dallas, Texas 75227 
214-381-1815 
Rudy Ervin 
rervin@bwdhc.com 
 
Brownfield Regional Medical Center 
705 East Felt 
Brownfield, Texas 79316 
Telephone: (806)637-3551 
Fax: (806)637-8102  
webmaster@brownfield-rmc.org  
 
CareWorks Home Health Services 
13612 Midway Road, Suite 103 
Dallas, TX 75244 
Tel: 972-991-9966 
Toll Free: 888-660-5944 
Fax: 972-991-5577 
info@careworks.net 
 

Central Texas Medical Center 

1301 Wonder World Drive 

San Marcos, Texas 78666-7544 

webmasterctmc@ahss.org 

Central Texas Veterans Health Care System 
4800 Memorial Drive 
Waco, TX 76711 
Phone: 254-752-6582 
Bernice Johnson, Nurse Recruiter 
Bernice.Johnson@va.gov 
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Children’s Medical Center-Dallas  
Patti Gunnels Director of Nurse Recruitment 
patti.gunnels@childrens.com 
Marilyn Ambrose, M.S. 
Senior Recruiter, Career Services 
2777 Stemmons, STE 600 
Dallas,  TX  75207 
214-456-4217 phone 
214-456-1923 fax 
marilyn.ambrose@childrens.com 
 
Christus Spohn Hospital Alice 
2500 E. Main 
Alice, TX 78332 
361-661-8000 
(361) 881-3703 
 
Cirrus Health 
Cheryl Shaw  
Human Resources 
CShaw@CirrusHealth.com 
 
Clear Lake Regional Medical Center 

500 Medical Center Blvd. 

Webster, Texas 77598 

Phone: 281-332-2511 

Clearlakerecruiter@hcahealthcare.com 

 

Conroe Regional Medical Center 

504 Medical Center Blvd. 

Conroe, Texas 77304-2808 

Phone: 936-539-1111 

Conroe.recruiter@hcahealthcare.com 

 

Cook Children's Health Care System 
801 Seventh Ave. 
Fort Worth, Texas 76104 
Melissa Stow  
Nurse Recruiter   
682-885-6192 
Melissa.Stow@cookchildrens.org 
 
Cornerstone Hospital of Austin 
4207 Burnet Road 
Austin, Texas 78756 
(512) 706-1900 
http://www.chghospitals.com  
 

Denton Community Hospital 
207 North Bonnie Brae 
Denton, Texas 76201 
Phone: 940-898-7063 
Fax: 940-898-7195 
Lori Faries 
lori.faries@triadhospitals.com 

East Houston Regional Medical Center 

A campus of Bayshore Medical Center 

13111 East Freeway 

Houston, Texas 77015 

Phone: 713-393-2000 

ehrmcrecruiter@hcahealthcare.com 

 

East Texas Medical Center 

810 Clinic Drive 

Tyler, Texas 75701 

Ph (903) 531-8986 

(800) 317-6336 
employment@etmc.org 

Harris County Hospital District  
2525 Holly Hall, Suite 100 
Houston, TX 77054 
Contact: Leslie Roman 
(713) 566-8580 
Leslie_Roman@hchd.tmc.edu 

Health South 
P : 205-970-4840  
brooke.glennon@healthsouth.com  
 
Hendrick Medical Center  
Lauren Ivanhoe, RN, BSN 
Nurse Recruiter - Retention Officer 
Nursing Administration 
325-670-2291 
1900 Pine Street 
Abilene, Texas 79601-2432 
livanhoe@ehendrick.org 
 
Hillcrest Baptist Medical Center 
254-202-3553 
100 Hillcrest Medical Blvd 
Waco, Texas 76712 
Misti Cole, Nurse recruiter 
mcole@hillcrest.net 

https://mail.baylor.edu/owa/redir.aspx?C=pwyck4dTL0WApUrESySeoPo3VZnsQs8IQoOD41wlWw7COpdkl4cXgQo3RJyHITfeUlhEkbRAt4E.&URL=mailto%3apatti.gunnels%40childrens.com
mailto:marilyn.ambrose@childrens.com
https://mail.baylor.edu/owa/redir.aspx?C=pwyck4dTL0WApUrESySeoPo3VZnsQs8IQoOD41wlWw7COpdkl4cXgQo3RJyHITfeUlhEkbRAt4E.&URL=mailto%3aCShaw%40CirrusHealth.com
mailto:Clearlakerecruiter@hcahealthcare.com
mailto:Conroe.recruiter@hcahealthcare.com
mailto:Melissa.Stow@cookchildrens.org
http://www.chghospitals.com/
mailto:lori.faries@triadhospitals.com
mailto:ehrmcrecruiter@hcahealthcare.com
mailto:employment@etmc.org
mailto:Leslie_Roman@hchd.tmc.edu
https://mail.baylor.edu/owa/redir.aspx?C=_bmsYWtPVEecdShVEsPsGe9y0owtQs8Ik4kwXrTI95wFc6siDY_9ZOmQ4aJ6txx1mWpfzh4n9PE.&URL=mailto%3abrooke.glennon%40healthsouth.com
mailto:livanhoe@ehendrick.org
mailto:mcole@hillcrest.net


 
Jackson Healthcare Center  
1013 South Wells Street 
Edna, Texas 77957  
Phone: 361-782-5241 
janc@jchd.org 

 
King’s Daughter’s Hospital  
1901 Southwest H.K. Dodgen Loop 
Temple, Texas 76502 
Phone: 254-771-8607 
kdhjobs@kdhosp.org  

 
Kingwood Medical Center  
22999 Highway 59N 
Kingwood, Texas 77339 
Phone: 281-348-8000 
Kmc.recruiter@hcahealthcare.com 

 
Mainland Medical Center  
6801 Emmett F Lowry Expressway 
Texas City, Texas 77591-2500  
Phone: 713-371-5000 
(409)-938-5000 
mmcrecruiter@hcahealthcare.com 

 
Medical City Dallas Hospital 
Medical City Children's Hospital  
Kim Buchanan, PHR, Recruiter 
Kim.Buchanan@HCAhealthcare.com 
Kara Eastom  
Phone: 972-566-2987 
Kara.Eastom@hcahealthcare.com 
7777 Forest Lane 
Dallas, TX  75230 
Phone: 972.566.7124 
Fax: 469.484.2281 
www.medicalcityhospital.com  
 
Medical Center Hospital Odessa 
Mary Fierro, Recruitment & Retention Coordinator 
432-640-1152 
fierrom@echd.org 
 
 
 
 

Methodist Dallas Medical Center 
1441 N. Beckley Avenue 
Dallas, Texas 75203 
214-947-8181 
Human Resources 
BrandonRoland@mhd.com  

KayKirby@mhd.com (214) 947 6565 

Kimberly Griffith 
Education Specialist II Program Coordinator 
Phone: 214-947-1548 
kimberlygriffith@mhd.com 
 
Midland Memorial Hospital  
2200 W. Illinois Ave 
Midland, Texas  
Albert Valencia, Recruiting Assistant 
(432) 685-1568 
 albert.valencia@midland-memorial.com 

Navarro Regional Hospital  
3201 West State Highway 22 
Corsicana, Texas 75110-2469 
sarah.covert@triadhospitals.com 

 
North Texas Hospital  
2801 South Mayhill Rd. 
Denton, Texas 76208 
Phone: 940-220-0600 
Fax: 940-220-0605 
Pam White, Chief nursing executive 
info@northtexashospital.com  
 
Parkland Hospital  
Workforce Planning & Recruitment 
5201 Harry Hines Blvd.  
Dallas, Texas 75235 
ddavil@parknet.pmh.org 
Miriam: (214)590-8992  
Workforce Planning and Recruitment  
 
Permian Regional Medical Center  
720 Hospital Drive 
P.O. Box 2108 
Andrews, Texas 79714 
HR@permianregional.com 
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Providence Healthcare Network 
6901 Medical Parkway 
Waco, Texas 76712 
Missy Peters, MBA, SPHR 
Phone: 254-751-4705 
Fax: 254-751-4909 
mpeters@phn-waco.org  
 
Scott and White Memorial Hospital  
Mr. Carroll Adcock, RN 
Nurse Recruitment 
2401 South 31st Street 
Temple, Tx. 76508 
254-724-3776 
Scott.White.Healthcare.Careers 
Pam Barton, Nurse Recruiter 
(800) 527-JOBS or (254) 724-3042 
Fax: (254) 724-5591 
pbarton@swmail.sw.org  
 
Seton Family of Hospitals  
Cindy Ford, RN, BSN 
Nurse Recruiter 
Austin Texas 
cford@seton.org 

 
Sky Ranch  
Tony Miller, Health Administrator 
Texas | Colorado | Oklahoma 
903-266-3314 (Direct) 
866-771-3071 (Fax) 
tonym@skyranch.org 
 
Southwest General Hospital  
7400 Barlite Blvd. 
San Antonio, Texas 78224 
Phone: 210-921-3435 
southwestgeneral@iasishealthcare.com 
 

Tenet Healthcare  
Sonya Haynes, Regional Recruitment Manager  
1445 Ross Avenue, Suite 1400 
Dallas, TX  75202-2703 
Mobile 713.213.7056 
Fax 713.723.7558  
sonya.haynes@tenethealth.com  
 
 
 

Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Plano  
6200 West Parker Road 
Plano, TX 75093-7914 
972-981-8000  
(214) 345-5797 
 
Texas Health Resources, System Recruitment  
Cheryl DeBro 
Recruitment Program Specialist 
Phone: 682-236-7283 
Fax: 682-236-7296 
cheryldebro@texashealth.org 
Beth Eckersley – (682)236-6200 

 

Texas Oncology  
12221 Merit Dr., Sutie 500 
Dallas, TX 75251 
 texasoncology@usoncology.com 

Texas Orthopedic Hospital  
7401 South Main Street 
Houston, Texas 77030 
Phone: 713-799-8600 
Toh.recruiter@hcahealthcare.com 
 

Texas Scottish Rite Hospital for Children  
Shonna Norman, Employment Coordinator 
2222 Welborn  
Dallas, TX 75219 
214-559-7590 
214-5597595 (fax) 
shonna.norman@tsrh.org 
 
Trinity Mother Frances Hospitals and Clinics  
Jana L. Parry, Nurse Recruiter 
530 South Beckham Ave 
Tyler, TX  75702 
parryj@tmfhs.org 

Office: (903) 531-5929 
 
University Health System  
4502 Medical Drive MS# 16-1 
San Antonio, Texas 78207 
Phone: 210-358-2387 
Maria Martinez 
Maria.Martinez@uhs-sa.com 
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University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center  
1515 Holcombe Blvd 
Houston, TX 77030 
Joyce Dains 
713-792-2121 
workforcedevelopment@mdanderson.org 
 
US Army  
Edris L. Staples, RN, BSN 
Captain of United States Army 
US Army Health Care Recruiter 
US Army Medical Recruiting Station 
2505 N Hwy 360, Ste 250 
Grand Prairie, TX 75050 
817-633-3800 
877-571-0977 (cell) 
817-633-6772 (fax) 
E-mail: Edris.Staples@usarec.army.mil 

 
 

 

 

UT Southwestern Medical Center 

Shannon Wentz, FACHE 

Director, Emergency Svcs, Staffing Svcs, Clinics 
5909 Harry Hines Blvd. 
Dallas TX 75390-9220 
214-645-1892 

Shannon.Wentz@UTSouthwestern.edu 

Roni Seemann: 214-645-5632 

 

West Houston Medical Center  
12141 Richmond Ave. 
Houston, Texas 77082 
Phone: 281-558-3444 
Whmc.recruiter@hcahealthcare.com 

 

The Woman’s Hospital of Texas  
7600 Fannin 
Houston, Texas 77054 
Phone: 713-791-7101 
whtrecruiter@hcahealthcare.com 
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